Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

MHS vs. Homewood/WWS — Wed Apr 07, 2021
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

FX PH SR v PB HB
1  Mundelein 25,700 12.100 25.400 25700 24200 16.600 129.700
2  Wheaton Co-Op 23400 17.600 12.600 23.000 20.700 10300 107.600
3 Homewood-Flossmoor 14.200 7.800 14.500 6.600 43.100
MHS vs. Homewood/WWS — Wed Apr 07, 2021 MHS vs. Homewood/WWS — Wed Apr 07, 2021
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE Varsity POMMEL HORSE
1 Mundelein Kyle Massel 8.90 1 Wheaton Co-Op Andy Votava 6.70
2 Homewood-Flossmoor  Christian Curtis 8.60 2 Wheaton Co-Op Madden Herbert 5.70
3 Mundelein Holden AIIsbury 8.50 3 Mundelein Kyle Massel 5.30
4 Wheaton Co-Op Andy Votava 8.40 4 Wheaton Co-Op Tony Tarpeh 5.20
5 Mundelein Braeden Kratz 8.30 5  Mundelein Braeden Kratz 4.00
6  Wheaton Co-Op Tony Tarpeh 8.20 6  Mundelein Holden Allsbury 2.80
7  Wheaton Co-Op Madden Herbert 6.80
8 Wheaton Co-Op Noah Hansfield 5.90

9 Homewood-Flossmoor  Deshawn Cobbins 5.60

MHS vs. Homewood/WWS — Wed Apr 07, 2021 MHS vs. Homewood/WWS — Wed Apr 07, 2021
Varsity STILL RINGS Varsity VAULT

1 Mundelein Braeden Kratz 8.80 1 Mundelein Holden Allsbury 9.00
2 Mundelein Kyle Massel 8.50 2 Mundelein Kyle Massel 8.70
3 Mundelein Holden Allsbury 8.10 3 Homewood-Flossmoor  Christian Curtis 8.20
4 Homewood-Flossmoor  Christian Curtis 7.80 4 Wheaton Co-Op Andy Votava 8.10
5 Wheaton Co-Op Madden Herbert 6.60 5 Mundelein Braeden Kratz 8.00
6 Wheaton Co-Op Tony Tarpeh 6.00 6 Wheaton Co-Op Tony Tarpeh 7.80

7 Wheaton Co-Op Madden Herbert 7.10

8  Wheaton Co-Op Noah Hansfield 6.90

9 Homewood-Flossmoor  Deshawn Cobbins 6.30



MHS vs. Homewood/WWS — Wed Apr 07, 2021
Varsity PARALLEL BARS

1

2T

2T

Mundelein
Mundelein
Mundelein
Wheaton Co-Op
Wheaton Co-Op

Wheaton Co-Op

Kyle Massel 8.20
Holden Allsbury 8.00
Braeden Kratz 8.00
Andy Votava 7.70
Tony Tarpeh 6.80
Madden Herbert 6.20

MHS vs. Homewood/WWS — Wed Apr 07, 2021

Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

1 Mundelein

2 Homewood-Flossmoor

3 Wheaton Co-Op
4 Mundelein
5 Mundelein
6 Wheaton Co-Op

7 Wheaton Co-Op

MHS vs. Homewood/WWS — Wed Apr 07, 2021
Varsity ALL AROUND

1 Mundelein
2 Mundelein
3 Mundelein
4 Wheaton Co-Op
5 Wheaton Co-Op
6 Wheaton Co-Op

7 Homewood-Flossmoor

Kyle Massel
Holden Allsbury
Braeden Kratz
Andy Votava
Madden Herbert
Tony Tarpeh
Christian Curtis

45.10
43.30
41.30
37.20
35.40
35.00
31.20

Holden Allsbury
Christian Curtis
Andy Votava
Kyle Massel
Braeden Kratz
Madden Herbert
Tony Tarpeh

6.90
6.60
6.30
5.50
4.20
3.00
1.00
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MHS vs. Homewood/WWS — Wed Apr 07, 2021
JVTEAM TOTALS

FX

Homewood-Flossmoor

1  Wheaton Co-Op

2 Mundelein

18.10

7.10

MHS vs. Homewood/WWS — Wed Apr 07, 2021
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Wheaton Co-Op
2 Wheaton Co-Op
3 Wheaton Co-Op
4 Wheaton Co-Op
5 Mundelein

6 Mundelein

Andrew Blair
Jacob Sanders
Ryerson Reind|
Jimmy Tochimani
Jorge Rodriguez
Wesley Robertson

6.40
6.00
5.70
5.00
3.70
3.40

MHS vs. Homewood/WWS — Wed Apr 07, 2021
JV STILL RINGS

1 Wheaton Co-Op
2 Wheaton Co-Op
3 Wheaton Co-Op

4 Mundelein

Andrew Blair
Ryerson Reindl
Jack Mitchell
Wesley Robertson

5.80
5.40
3.00
1.90

MHS vs. Homewood/WWS — Wed Apr 07, 2021
JV PARALLEL BARS

1 Wheaton Co-Op
2T  Wheaton Co-Op
2T  Wheaton Co-Op
4 Wheaton Co-Op

5  Mundelein

Andrew Blair
Ryerson Reind|
Jimmy Tochimani
Jacob Sanders
Wesley Robertson

6.40
5.00
5.00
4.50
3.40

SR \ PB HB

1420 2020 1640 1200 94.90

190 1130 340 1.00 25.70

MHS vs. Homewood/WWS — Wed Apr 07, 2021

JV POMMEL HORSE

1 Wheaton Co-Op Jimmy Tochimani
2 Wheaton Co-Op Ryerson Reind|

3 Wheaton Co-Op Jonatan Reyes

4 Wheaton Co-Op Andrew Blair

5 Mundelein Wesley Robertson

4.90
4.60
4.50
4.40
1.00

MHS vs. Homewood/WWS — Wed Apr 07, 2021

JV VAULT
1 Wheaton Co-Op Andrew Blair
2 Wheaton Co-Op Brad Riggs
3 WheatonCo-Op  Jimmy Tochimani
4 Mundelein Wesley Robertson
5 Mundelein Jorge Rodriguez

7.00
6.70
6.50
5.80
5.50

MHS vs. Homewood/WWS — Wed Apr 07, 2021

JV HORIZONTAL BAR

1 Wheaton Co-Op Andrew Blair

2 Wheaton Co-Op Jimmy Tochimani
3 WheatonCo-0Op  Ryerson Reind|

4 Mundelein Wesley Robertson

MHS vs. Homewood/WWS — Wed Apr 07, 2021
JV ALL AROUND

Andrew Blair 35.00

Wesley Robertson 16.50

1 Wheaton Co-Op

2 Mundelein

5.00
3.90
3.10
1.00
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MHS vs. Homewood/WWS — Wed Apr 07, 2021
Freshman TEAM TOTALS

FX
Homewood-Flossmoor

Mundelein

1 Wheaton Co-Op

MHS vs. Homewood/WWS — Wed Apr 07, 2021
Freshman FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Wheaton Co-Op Evan JOhﬂSOﬂ 2.30
2 Wheaton Co-Op Drew Berger 1.90
3 Wheaton Co-Op Lars Berger 1.70

MHS vs. Homewood/WWS — Wed Apr 07, 2021
Freshman STILL RINGS

1 Wheaton Co-Op Drew Berger 3.00
2 Wheaton Co-Op Lars Berger 2.90
3 Wheaton Co-Op Evan JOhﬂSOﬂ 2.50

MHS vs. Homewood/WWS — Wed Apr 07, 2021
Freshman PARALLEL BARS

1T  Wheaton Co-Op Drew Berger 2.00
1T Wheaton Co-Op Evan Johnson 2.00
3 Wheaton Co-Op Lars Berger 1.50

SR \ PB HB

590 7.50 840 1550 550 810 50.90

MHS vs. Homewood/WWS — Wed Apr 07, 2021
Freshman POMMEL HORSE

1 Wheaton Co-Op Lars Berger 2.60
2 Wheaton Co-Op Evan Johnson 2.50
3 Wheaton Co-Op Drew Berger 2.40

MHS vs. Homewood/WWS — Wed Apr 07, 2021
Freshman VAULT

1 Wheaton Co-Op Lars Berger 5.30
2 Wheaton Co-Op EvanJohnson 5.20
3 Wheaton Co-Op Drew Berger 5.00

MHS vs. Homewood/WWS — Wed Apr 07, 2021
Freshman HORIZONTAL BAR

1 Wheaton Co-Op Drew Berger 2.90
2 Wheaton Co-Op Evan Johnson 2.70
3 Wheaton Co-Op Lars Berger 2.50

MHS vs. Homewood/WWS — Wed Apr 07, 2021
Freshman ALL AROUND

1T Wheaton Co-Op
1T Wheaton Co-Op

3 Wheaton Co-Op

Drew Berger 17.20
Evan Johnson 17.20
Lars Berger 16.50



